
P

C-12T

CC-12 S-12 B
A
C

11/12T

B

S-11

011T
3,5,7,103,105,107.

SH-202
55B

55A
7TNO STABLING

120M OVER RUN LINE

NO STABLING
OVER RUN LINE(120m)

56B

56A

S-7 SH-107

12B,C-12,202.

12A,C-12,202.
3T

07T LINE N0-3

LINE N0-2

LINE N0-1

HIGH LEVEL PASSENGER PLATFORM     550.0m LONG X 10.0m WIDE
COMMON LOOP LINED-12

03T

5T

S-3
SH-103

S-5 SH-105

05T

BRIDGE NO-13
RCC BOX (KM:142.790)

RUB(1X6M SPAN)
(CH:324.0M)

12C,C-12,202.

CAL-751m.(PT TO PT)
CSR-718m.(ST TO ST)

CAL-788m.(FM TO FM)
CSR-755m.(ST TO ST)

CAL-788m.(PT TO PT)
CSR-755m.(ST TO ST)

HIGH LEVEL PASSENGER PLATFORM     550.0m LONG X 7.0m WIDE

UP/DN MAIN LINE

COMMON LOOP LINE

C/L OF DHANWAR STATION BUILDING
AT KM 48.840 FROM KODERMA

S.B.

06/07T

03/04T

05/08T

1C,C-1,201.

1A,C-1,201.

1B,C-1,201.

(CH:0.00M)

06T

04T

08T

S-6SH-106

S-4SH-104

S-8SH-108

NO STABLING
120M OVER RUN LINE6T

51A

51B

52A
52B

4T

8T
120M OVER RUN LINE

NO STABLING

SH-201
4,6,8,104,106,108.

02T

B S-2

EK 2

EK 1

1/2T

C

C-1S-1B

C

A

C-1T

P

D-1

DN
UP

DN
UP

TO  GIRIDIH
NEXT STN REMA

(AT KM-6.460)

(AT KM-53.9)

TO KODERMA JN.
NEXT CROSSING STN KODERMA

AT-48.840 KM.

DNUP

DHANWAR

N

MACLS, STD-II(R), CLASS-B


